
EDISON LOCAL SCHOOLS

2023-2024 CALENDAR

8/21-Staff Day
8/22- PD Day
8/23 First Day of School

AUGUST 2023
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

FEBRUARY 2024
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29

2/5-PD Day
2/5 -No Classes
2/19-President’s Day

9/4- Labor Day
9/5 -PD Day

SEPTEMBER 2023
S M T W Th F S

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

MARCH 2024
S M T W Th F S

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

3/22-End of 3rd 9 Weeks
3/29-Good Friday
3/31-Easter Sunday

10/13-Staff Day
10/27- End of First 9 Weeks

OCTOBER 2023
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

APRIL 2024
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

4/1-4/5 Spring Break/No Classes
4/8-No Classes

11/6-AM PD/Parent-Teacher Conf. PM
11/6 -No Classes
11/9-Early Dismissal/Parent-Teacher
Conf.
11/22- Staff Day
11/23-Thanksgiving Day
11/24-Vacation Day

NOVEMBER 2023
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

MAY 2024
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

5/27-Memorial Day
5/30-End of 4th 9 Weeks
5/30-Last Student Day
5/31-Staff Work Day

12-22-1/1-Winter Break
12/25-Christmas Day

DECEMBER 2023
S M T W Th F S

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

JUNE 2024
S M T W Th F S

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

KEY
Vacation Day

Staff Day
End of 9 Weeks

Holiday
Parent-Teacher Conf.

1/1-New Year’s Day
1/2-PD Day/No Classes
1/11-End of 2nd 9 Weeks
1/12-Staff Day
1/15-MLK Jr. Day

JANUARY 2024
S M T W Th F S

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

*In the event that ELS should
exceed 5 calamity days during the
2023-24 school year, the district
will make up 6-8 via the use of 3
blizzard bags. Additional make
up days will be added to the end
of the school year and the staff
day will move to follow any
additional make up days.*

1st = 47
2nd= 44
3rd= 48
4th= 41
________
180 Days



EDISON LOCAL SCHOOLS

2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Monday August 21 Staff Day/No Classes

Tuesday August 22 Professional Development Day

Wednesday August 23 First Day of School

Monday September 4 Labor Day/No Classes

Tuesday September 5 PD Day/No Classes

Friday October 13 Staff Day/No Classes

Friday October 27 End of the 1st 9 Weeks

Monday November 6 PD Day AM/Parent-Teacher Conf. PM/No Classes

Thursday November 9 Early Dismissal/Parent-Teacher Conf. PM

Wednesday November 22 Staff Day/No Classes

Thursday November 23 Thanksgiving Day

Friday November 24 Vacation Day/No Classes

Friday December 22 Christmas Break Begins

Tuesday January 2 PD Day/No Classes

Wednesday January 3 Classes Resume

Thursday January 11 End of 2nd 9 Weeks

Friday January 12 Staff Day/No Classes

Monday January 15 MLK Jr. Day/No Classes

Monday February 5 Professional Development Day/No Classes

Monday February 19 President’s Day/No Classes

Friday March 22 End of 3rd 9 Weeks

Friday March 29 Good Friday/No Classes/Spring Break

Monday April 1-5 Spring Break

Monday April 8 Solar Eclipse/No Classes

Tuesday April 9 School Resumes

Monday May 27 Memorial Day/No Classes

Thursday May 30 End of 4th 9th Weeks/Last Student Day

Friday May 31 Staff Day/No Classes

*Staff and Professional Days at the beginning of the year are subject to change.


